INSTALL IT. BENEFIT FROM
THE RANGE.
Tubolit
S Plus
PE insulation for installations with
limited space
Optimised pipe protection and insulation thickness for
installations with limited space

ISO 16000 Parts 3, 6 & 9
Environmental Product
Declaration (EPD)
Type III Environmental Product Declaration (EPD): Declaration number "150/2021", Instytut Techniki Budowlanej
(ITB)
Type III Environmental Product Declaration (EPD): Declaration number "151/2021", Instytut Techniki Budowlanej
(ITB)
Additional features SCCP, MCCP-free
Other technical features
Shelf life Tapes self-adhesive and tubes self-seal: 1 year
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to70%) and ambient temperature
(0 °C –35 °C).
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /377
Coil. Grey
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
15 TL-12-15/4-S+ 7612207146059 520 m
15 TL-12-15/4-S+RE 7612207191967 520 m
18 TL-18/4-S+ 7612207146066 440 m
18 TL-18/4-S+RE 7612207191974 440 m
20 TL-20/4-S+ 7612207364132 440 m
22 TL-22/4-S+ 7612207146073 400 m
22 TL-22/4-S+RE 7612207191981 400 m
25 TL-24/4-S+ 7612207364163 400 m
28 TL-28/4-S+ 7612207146080 320 m
28 TL-28/4-S+RE 7612207191998 320 m
30 TL-30/4-S+ 7612207364262 320 m
35 TL-35/4-S+ 7612207146097 280 m
35 TL-35/4-S+RE 7612207192001 280 m
42 TL-42/4-S+ 7612207146103 240 m
42 TL-42/4-S+RE 7612207192018 240 m
378/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
INSTALL IT. BENEFIT FROM
THE RANGE.

13467
Health and environment
Volatile organic compounds
(VOC) content
Fulfills all VOC requirements (French, Italian, Belgian, German AgBB, Blauer Engel and Eurofins Indoor Air
Comfort GOLD).
ISO 16000 Parts 3, 6 & 9
Additional features SCCP, MCCP-free
Other technical features
Shelf life Tapes self-adhesive and tubes self-seal: 1 year
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to70%) and ambient temperature
(0 °C –35 °C).
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /381
Coil (coated). Grey foam with blue covering.
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
18 TL-18/6-S-10M 7612207363852 320 m 22 TL-22/6-S-10M 7612207363869 280 m
28 TL-28/6-S-10M 7612207363876 250 m - - - -
Coil (coated). Grey foam with red covering.
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
15 TL-15/6-S-RE-10M 7612207295757 360 m
18 TL-18/6-S-RE-10 7612207295764 320 m
22 TL-22/6-S-RE-10 7612207295771 280 m
28 TL-28/6-S-RE-10 7612207298789 250 m
35 TL-35/6-S-RE-10 7612207298796 210 m
Tube – standard. Grey foam with red covering.
6 mm 9 mm 13 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
15 TL-15/6-S-
RE
76122073967
44
340 m 15 TL-15/9-S-
RE
76122073968
98
234 m 15 TL-15/13-S-
RE
76122073969
73
172 m
18 TL-18/6-S-
RE
76122073967
37
280 m 18 TL-18/9-S-
RE
76122073969
04
214 m 18 TL-18/13-S-
RE
76122073968
50
148 m
22 TL-22/6-S-
RE
76122073967
06
240 m 22 TL-22/9-S-
RE
76122073968
05
178 m 22 TL-22/13-S-
RE
76122073969
35
128 m
28 TL-28/6-S-
RE
76122073967
13
170 m 28 TL-28/9-S-
RE
76122073969
11
130 m 28 TL-28/13-S-
RE
76122073968
67
98 m
35 TL-35/6-S-
RE
76122073967
20
118 m 35 TL-35/9-S-
RE
76122073968
36
96 m 35 TL-35/13-S-
RE
76122071917
69
72 m
- - - - 42 TL-42/9-S-
RE
76122071918
37
72 m - - - -
Tube – standard. Grey foam with blue covering
4 mm 6 mm 9 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
15 TL-15/4-S 76122074599
99
520 m 12 TL-12/6-S 76122073964
85
400 m 12 TL-12/9-S 76122073587
04
240 m
18 TL-18/4-S 76122074600
32
440 m 15 TL-15/6-S 76122073963
79
340 m 15 TL-15/9-S 76122073997
21
234 m
22 TL-22/4-S 76122074600
01
400 m 16 TL-16/6-S 76122073964
92
320 m 18 TL-18/9-S 76122073996
84
214 m
28 TL-28/4-S 76122074600
25
320 m 18 TL-18/6-S 76122073968
29
280 m 22 TL-22/9-S 76122073995
92
178 m
35 TL-35/4-S 76122074600
18
280 m 20 TL-20/6-S 76122073970
48
210 m 28 TL-28/9-S 76122073997
38
130 m
- - - - 22 TL-22/6-S 76122073970
55
240 m 35 TL-35/9-S 76122073996
77
96 m
- - - - 25 TL-25/6-S 76122073970
00
150 m 42 TL-42/9-S 76122071444
99
72 m
- - - - 28 TL-28/6-S 76122073970
17
170 m 48 TL-48/9-S 76122073996
46
70 m
- - - - 35 TL-35/6-S 76122073970
24
118 m - - - -
382/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – standard. Grey foam with blue covering
4 mm 6 mm 9 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
- - - - 42 TL-42/6-S 76122073970
31
70 m - - - -
Tube – standard. Grey foam with blue covering
13 mm 20 mm 25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
15 TL-15/13-S 76122073996
91
172 m 18 TL-18/20-S 76122072336
50
78 m 28 TL-28/25-S 76122071446
35
46 m
18 TL-18/13-S 76122073996
53
148 m 28 TL-28/20-S 76122071446
04
60 m - - - -
22 TL-22/13-S 76122073996
08
128 m 35 TL-35/20-S 76122073996
15
50 m - - - -
28 TL-28/13-S 76122073997
14
98 m 42 TL-42/20-S 76122071446
28
40 m - - - -
35 TL-35/13-S 76122071892
85
72 m - - - - - - - -
42 TL-42/13-S 76122071892
92
56 m - - - - - - - -
Tube – standard. Grey foam with blue covering
26 mm 27 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
18 TL-18/26-S 7612207144642 56 m 15 TL-15/27-S 7612207399622 66 m
22 TL-22/26-S 7612207399455 54 m - - - -
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /383
INSTALL IT. BENEFIT FROM
THE RANGE.
Tubolit